March 12, 2025

Round 1
Boomers (46-64)
Gen X (65-80)
Millennials (81-96)
Gen Z (1997-2012)

Kayla

Categories

Round 2
Alphabetically first
TV Siblings
Food Etymology
THE Middle Name

Round 3
Sport Zones
before & after
Movie geography
This day in history

Results
Rank Team 1 2 3 Final
1 Syrup 16 18 16 50
2 The Milennial Falcons 16 17 14 47
3 |KC and the Sunshin Band | 14 16 14 44
2 Non Blondes 9 16 16 41
4 Full House 13 13 15 41
6 | shot the Tarrif 13 12 14 39
7 | The Columbo Macguyvers| 7 15 9 31
8 Stephen and Son 8 12 10 30
AVERAGE 12.0 | 149 | 13.5 | 404




Round 1

Category 1 - Boomers (46-64)

1.

What 1961 Disney movie was the highest grossing film
during that time.

What two NHL teams each won the Stanley cup 7x during
this period?

What doll was the second most popular doll during this
time? (After Barbie of course)

The Cuban Missile Crisis lasted how many days?

What abstract expressionist saw his popular "Drip Period"
during this era?

Category 2 - Gen X (65-80)

6.

10.

Born Ferdinand Alcindor Jr, this NBA legend changed his
name in 71.

7/10 best selling albums were released during this period,
name 2 of them.

What country changed their name from British Honduras?

What company was founded as a wholesaler in Pike Place
Market?

What Nobel prize winning author published their critically
acclaimed book Song of Solomon?
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Category 3 - Millennials (81-96)

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

What manager led the Toronto Blue Jays in their back-to-
back world series wins?

The ET video game released by this company was just a
flop they buried unsold games in New Mexico.

What Oceania country moved its capital city from Kolonia to
Palikir?

The first 5 seasons of Real World were released during this
time, name 2 of the locations.

What Volcano erupted in the US killing 57 people.

Category 4 - Gen Z (1997-2012)

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

What world's tallest structure was started and completed
during this time?

The Girl with the Balloon is the most famous mural by this
artist.

What late night talk show won the Emmy for 10 consecutive
years in a row from 2003-20127

With no relation, these two female skips dominated this era
in Curling winning a combined 9 Scotties Championships

What two socialites burst into stardom after their hit show
Simple Life was released?



Round 2
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Category 5 - Alphabetically first
What comes alphabetically first in each of these categories?

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Harry Potter Books

countries

prime minister (last name)

Big 4 Pro teams (by team name not city)

Monopoly properties

Category 6 - TV Siblings

26.
27.

28.

29.

30.

Name all 6 of Kris Jenner's kids

In Blackish, these twin siblings are named after a 1982 song
about "two American kids doing the best they can”

Bailey, Charlie, Julia, Claudia and Owen are siblings on this
show?

Which two shameless siblings are missing from this list:
Fiona, Lip, Carl, Liam

Name all the Brady Bunch

Round 2
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Category 7 - Food Etymology

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

This cookie is named after a town in Mass, not a person
Bisque is name after this gulf.

The tangerine is name for this Moroccan city

This pepper is named after Havana

While the creator of this sushi roll is heavily disputed, one
origin story is it was created by a head chef from
Vancouver.

Category 8 - THE Middle Name

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

This famous character was inspired by a toy bought in
Harrods.

They were also known as the Leather Apron and
Whitechapel Murderer

Sammy the Bull was the underboss for John Gotti in this
Mafia Family

She was the empress of Russia for 34 years after
overthrowing her husband.

Born Henry McCarty, he is one of the most well-known
outlaws in history.
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Category 9 - Sport Zones Category 11 - Movie geography
What sport are each of these fan zones from? In what city does each of these films take place?
41. Jurassic Park 51. Casablanca
42. The Bunker 52. Ocean's 12
43. Pesky Pole 53. Crazy Rich Asians
44. The Bear Trap 54. Lostin Translation
45. Sainte Devote 55. Eat, Pray, Love
Category 10 - before & after Category 12 - This day in history
EX: the contestants in a deadly Korean survival show win the Wimbledon ) o )
final - squid game set match 56. This youth organization was founded by Juliette Gordon
. : . . . Low in 1912
46. Rihanna's EDM hit searches for singles in paradise on
reality TV 57. He started the Salt March to protest the British Monopoly on
salt in India

47. EB Whites most helpful arachnid launches a medical site

L _ 58. This fire & Rain singer was born in 1948
48. A TV scientist takes a detour from the lab to Flourtown with

a chef 59. In 2009 he please guilty to one of the largest frauds in wall

. . street history.
49. Fast talking TV mother daughter duo sells your favourite

door to door treat 60. What did Bank of Canada cut the interest rate to today?

50. One of the sweetest breakfast cereals races against a
looming deadline



Answers Round 1

1. 101 Dalmatians

. Leafs & Canadiens
. Chatty Cathy

13

. Jackson Pollock

. Kareem Abdul Jabbar

o o A W N

7. Greatest Hits (Eagles), Hotel California (Eagles),
Back in Black (ACDC) Rumors (Fleetwood)

The Dark Side (Pink Floyd),

Sat Night Fev (Bee Gees/Var),

Bat out of Hell (Meatloaf)

8. Belize

9. Starbucks

10. Toni Morrison

11. Cito Gaston

12. Atari

13. Micronesia

14. New York, LA, San Fran, London, Miami
15. Mount St Helens

16. Burj Khalifa

17. Banksy

18. The Daily Show with Jon Stewart
19. Coleen Jones, Jennifer Jones

20. Paris Hilton & Nicole Richie
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Difficulty

100.0%
28.6%
85.7%
71.4%
14.3%
14.3%

57.1%
71.4%
14.3%
71.4%
0.0%
14.3%
100.0%
42.9%
14.3%
0.0%
0.0%
85.7%
71.4%
0.0%

Answers Round 2
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Difficulty

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Chamber of Secrets

Afghanistan

Abbot, John

Angels

Atlantic Ave

Kourtney, Kim, Khloe, Rob, Kendall & Kylie
Jack & Diane

Party of 5

lan & Debby

Greg, Peter, Bobby, Marcia, Jan, Cindy
fig newtons

bay of Biscay

tangier

Habanero

California Roll

Winnie the pooh

jack the ripper

Gambino

Catherine the great

Billy the kid

14.3%
14.3%
85.7%
28.6%
42.9%

0.0%

0.0%
57.1%
14.3%
71.4%
57.1%
28.6%

0.0%
28.6%
14.3%
14.3%

0.0%
85.7%

0.0%

0.0%



Answers Round 3

Basketball

Soccer (TFC)

Baseball

Golf

Motorsport

We found Love Island
Charlottes WebMD

Bill Nye the Science Guy Fieri
Gilmore Girl Scout Cookies
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Time
Morocco

Italy / Netherlands

Singapore

Japan

Italy, India, Indonesia

Girl Scouts

Mahatma Gandhi

James Taylor

Bernie Madoff

0.0275
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Difficulty

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

0.0%
100.0%
42.9%
42.9%
71.4%
28.6%
14.3%
0.0%
14.3%
14.3%
0.0%
71.4%
71.4%
14.3%
0.0%
100.0%
14.3%
14.3%
14.3%
57.1%

Game Stats

Avg
difficulty
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Avg
difficulty

42.9%

27.9%

37.4%

Question
difficulty

Easy (0-33%)

Hard (67-100%)

% of
game

59.0%

13.

1%

Medium (34-66%)

27.9%

Extreme

Everyone got it

No one got it

Questions
% of o o
game 22.9% 8.0%
General
Categories ART | CUL | ENT GAM|GEO HIS LIT MIX MUS NAT| SCI  SPO
Asked| 2 9 16| 3 1512 | 4 |29 ]| 3 1 0 |10
0,
%o of 3.3% [15.0%26.7%| 5.0% |25.0%|20.0%)| 6.7% |48.3%| 5.0% | 1.7% | 0.0% [16.7%
game
Avg 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
e . (] . . . B . . . . . .
d 7.1% [34.9%|29.4%|47.6%|32.4%|38.1%|28.6%)|35.0%|33.3%|25.0% 40.0%
ifficulty
T i TTL t
Ty L 2 3 4 4+ | (7L players)
# of 9
teams - 1 / - 1 (28)
Av
9 - 30 41.7 - 41 39

score




