March 12, 2025

Kayla

Categories

Round 1	Round 2	Round 3		
Boomers (46-64)	Alphabetically first	Sport Zones		
Gen X (65-80)	TV Siblings	before & after		
Millennials (81-96)	Food Etymology	Movie geography		
Gen Z (1997-2012)	THE Middle Name	This day in history		

Results

Rank	Team	1	2	3	Final
1	Syrup	16	18	16	50
2	The Milennial Falcons	16	17	14	47
3	KC and the Sunshin Band	14	16	14	44
	2 Non Blondes	9	16	16	41
4	Full House	13	13	15	41
6	I shot the Tarrif	13	12	14	39
7	The Columbo Macguyvers	7	15	9	31
8	Stephen and Son	8	12	10	30
	AVERAGE	12.0	14.9	13.5	40.4

Round 1

Kayla | Mar. 12, 2025

Category 1 - Boomers (46-64)

- 1. What 1961 Disney movie was the highest grossing film during that time.
- What two NHL teams each won the Stanley cup 7x during this period?
- 3. What doll was the second most popular doll during this time? (After Barbie of course)
- 4. The Cuban Missile Crisis lasted how many days?
- 5. What abstract expressionist saw his popular "Drip Period" during this era?

Category 2 - Gen X (65-80)

- 6. Born Ferdinand Alcindor Jr, this NBA legend changed his name in 71.
- 7/10 best selling albums were released during this period, name 2 of them.
- 8. What country changed their name from British Honduras?
- 9. What company was founded as a wholesaler in Pike Place Market?
- 10. What Nobel prize winning author published their critically acclaimed book Song of Solomon?

Round 1

Category 3 - Millennials (81-96)

11. What manager led the Toronto Blue Jays in their back-to-back world series wins?

Kayla | Mar. 12, 2025

- 12. The ET video game released by this company was just a flop they buried unsold games in New Mexico.
- 13. What Oceania country moved its capital city from Kolonia to Palikir?
- 14. The first 5 seasons of Real World were released during this time, name 2 of the locations.
- 15. What Volcano erupted in the US killing 57 people.

Category 4 - Gen Z (1997-2012)

- 16. What world's tallest structure was started and completed during this time?
- 17. The Girl with the Balloon is the most famous mural by this artist.
- 18. What late night talk show won the Emmy for 10 consecutive years in a row from 2003-2012?
- 19. With no relation, these two female skips dominated this era in Curling winning a combined 9 Scotties Championships
- 20. What two socialites burst into stardom after their hit show Simple Life was released?

Round 2

Kayla | Mar. 12, 2025

Category 5 - Alphabetically first

What comes alphabetically first in each of these categories?

- 21. Harry Potter Books
- 22. countries
- 23. prime minister (last name)
- 24. Big 4 Pro teams (by team name not city)
- 25. Monopoly properties

Category 6 - TV Siblings

- 26. Name all 6 of Kris Jenner's kids
- 27. In Blackish, these twin siblings are named after a 1982 song about "two American kids doing the best they can"
- 28. Bailey, Charlie, Julia, Claudia and Owen are siblings on this show?
- 29. Which two shameless siblings are missing from this list: Fiona, Lip, Carl, Liam
- 30. Name all the Brady Bunch

Round 2 Kayla | Mar. 12, 2025

Category 7 - Food Etymology

- 31. This cookie is named after a town in Mass, not a person
- 32. Bisque is name after this gulf.
- 33. The tangerine is name for this Moroccan city
- 34. This pepper is named after Havana
- 35. While the creator of this sushi roll is heavily disputed, one origin story is it was created by a head chef from Vancouver.

Category 8 - THE Middle Name

- 36. This famous character was inspired by a toy bought in Harrods.
- 37. They were also known as the Leather Apron and Whitechapel Murderer
- 38. Sammy the Bull was the underboss for John Gotti in this Mafia Family
- 39. She was the empress of Russia for 34 years after overthrowing her husband.
- 40. Born Henry McCarty, he is one of the most well-known outlaws in history.

Round 3 Kayla | Mar. 12, 2025

Category 9 - Sport Zones

What sport are each of these fan zones from?

- 41. Jurassic Park
- 42. The Bunker
- 43. Pesky Pole
- 44. The Bear Trap
- 45. Sainte Devote

Category 10 - before & after

EX: the contestants in a deadly Korean survival show win the Wimbledon final - squid game set match

- 46. Rihanna's EDM hit searches for singles in paradise on reality TV
- 47. EB Whites most helpful arachnid launches a medical site
- 48. A TV scientist takes a detour from the lab to Flourtown with a chef
- 49. Fast talking TV mother daughter duo sells your favourite door to door treat
- 50. One of the sweetest breakfast cereals races against a looming deadline

Round 3 Kayla | Mar. 12, 2025

Category 11 - Movie geography

In what city does each of these films take place?

- 51. Casablanca
- 52. Ocean's 12
- 53. Crazy Rich Asians
- 54. Lost in Translation
- 55. Eat, Pray, Love

Category 12 - This day in history

- 56. This youth organization was founded by Juliette Gordon Low in 1912
- 57. He started the Salt March to protest the British Monopoly on salt in India
- 58. This fire & Rain singer was born in 1948
- 59. In 2009 he please guilty to one of the largest frauds in wall street history.
- 60. What did Bank of Canada cut the interest rate to today?

Kayla | Mar. 12, 2025

85.7%

71.4%

0.0%

Answers Round 2

	Difficulty
21. Chamber of Secrets	14.3%
22. Afghanistan	14.3%
23. Abbot, John	85.7%
24. Angels	28.6%
25. Atlantic Ave	42.9%
26. Kourtney, Kim, Khloe, Rob, Kendall & Kylie	0.0%
27. Jack & Diane	0.0%
28. Party of 5	57.1%
29. lan & Debby	14.3%
30. Greg, Peter, Bobby, Marcia, Jan, Cindy	71.4%
31. fig newtons	57.1%
32. bay of Biscay	28.6%
33. tangier	0.0%
34. Habanero	28.6%
35. California Roll	14.3%
36. Winnie the pooh	14.3%
37. jack the ripper	0.0%
38. Gambino	85.7%
39. Catherine the great	0.0%
40. Billy the kid	0.0%

Kayla | Mar. 12, 2025

	. tayla a 12, 2020
	Difficulty
1. 101 Dalmatians	100.0%
2. Leafs & Canadiens	28.6%
3. Chatty Cathy	85.7%
4. 13	71.4%
5. Jackson Pollock	14.3%
6. Kareem Abdul Jabbar	14.3%
7. Greatest Hits (Eagles), Hotel California (E Back in Black (ACDC) Rumors (Fleetwood) The Dark Side (Pink Floyd), Sat Night Fev (Bee Gees/Var), Bat out of Hell (Meatloaf)	Eagles), 57.1%
,	
8. Belize	71.4%
9. Starbucks	14.3%
10. Toni Morrison	71.4%
11. Cito Gaston	0.0%
12. Atari	14.3%
13. Micronesia	100.0%
14. New York, LA, San Fran, London, Miam	i 42.9%
15. Mount St Helens	14.3%
16. Burj Khalifa	0.0%
17. Banksy	0.0%

18. The Daily Show with Jon Stewart

19. Coleen Jones, Jennifer Jones

20. Paris Hilton & Nicole Richie

	Difficulty
41. Basketball	0.0%
42. Soccer (TFC)	100.0%
43. Baseball	42.9%
44. Golf	42.9%
45. Motorsport	71.4%
46. We found Love Island	28.6%
47. Charlottes WebMD	14.3%
48. Bill Nye the Science Guy Fieri	0.0%
49. Gilmore Girl Scout Cookies	14.3%
50. Cinnamon Toast Crunch Time	14.3%
51. Morocco	0.0%
52. Italy / Netherlands	71.4%
53. Singapore	71.4%
54. Japan	14.3%
55. Italy, India, Indonesia	0.0%
56. Girl Scouts	100.0%
57. Mahatma Gandhi	14.3%
58. James Taylor	14.3%
59. Bernie Madoff	14.3%
60. 0.0275	57.1%

Category	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Avg difficulty	60.0%	45.7%	34.3%	31.4%	37.1%	28.6%	25.7%	20.0%	51.4%	14.3%	42.9%	40.0%

Game Stats

Round	1	2	3
Avg difficulty	42.9%	27.9%	37.4%

Question difficulty	Easy (0-33%)	Medium (34-66%)	Hard (67-100%)
% of game	59.0%	13.1%	27.9%

Extreme Questions	Everyone got it	No one got it
% of game	22.9%	8.0%

General Categories	ART	CUL	ENT	GAM	GEO	HIS	LIT	MIX	MUS	NAT	SCI	SPO
Asked	2	9	16	3	15	12	4	29	3	1	0	10
% of game	3.3%	15.0%	26.7%	5.0%	25.0%	20.0%	6.7%	48.3%	5.0%	1.7%	0.0%	16.7%
Avg difficulty	7.1%	34.9%	29.4%	47.6%	32.4%	38.1%	28.6%	35.0%	33.3%	25.0%		40.0%

Team size (players)	1	2	3	4	4+	TTL teams (TTL players)
# of teams		1	7		1	9 (28)
Avg score		30	41.7		41	39